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School Calendar 2023-24
Falls Church Location

Date Activity

Tue. August. 29: First Day of School

Fri. September. 01: Dismissal: 12:30 pm

Mon. September 4: Labor Day – School closed

Mon. October 9: Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day – School closed

Fri. November 03: Staff Professional Development Day - School closed

Mon. November 06 – Fri. Nov. 15: Parent-teacher Conferences

Fri. November 10: Veterans Day- School closed

Wed. November 22 – Fri. Nov. 24: Thanksgiving break – School closed

Fri. December 15: Last day of School Before Winter Break /

Dismissal: 12:30 pm

Mon. Dec. 18 – Mon. Jan. 01: Winter Break – School closed

Tue. January 2, 2024: School resumes

Mon. January 15: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School closed

Fri. February 16: Staff Professional Development - School closed

Mon. February 19: Presidents’ Day – School closed

Mon. March 01 – Fri. March 12: Parent-teacher Conferences

Mon. March 25 –Fri. March 29: Spring Break – School closed

Wed. April 10 Eid al Fitr- School closed

Fri. May 24: Staff Professional Development Afternoon –

Dismissal: 12:30 pm

Mon. May 27: Memorial Day – School closed



Fri. June 7: Last day of school – Dismissal: 12:30 pm

Inclement Weather Policy Closings and delays for the school will be announced by 5:30

a.m. on our website (communikids.com) and by phone message at 703-534-2221.


